The Altivar 312 drive is designed to make industrial and commercial machines more energy efficient, while at the same time simplifying its integration into a single
control system architecture. With the highest overtorque and the only drive with a remote graphic keypad in its class, the Altivar 312 drive is ideally suited to the
needs of material handling, packaging, food & beverage, pump & fan, and other OEM machines. It also comes standard with integrated communications port for
Modbus and CANopen networks, and optional cards for CANopen Daisy Chain, DeviceNet and Profibus DP.
Altivar® 312 drive selection guide
Footnotes
[1]	Integrated C2 EMC filter. C1 EMC
	 filter available as an option
[2]	No integrated EMC filter. C2 EMC
	 filter available as an option
[3]	Integrated C2 EMC filter up to
	 5 HP and C3 EMC filter over 5 HP
	 C1 and C2 EMC filters available
	 as an option
Make the most of your energySM
HP kW Amps Drive Reference Dimensions (in.)
W H D
Supply Voltage: Single-phase 208…240 V [1]
0.25 0.18 1.5 ATV312H018M2 2.83 5.71 5.2
0.5 0.37 3.3 ATV312H037M2 2.83 5.71 5.2
0.75 0.55 3.7 ATV312H055M2 2.83 5.71 5.59
1 0.75 4.8 ATV312H075M2 2.83 5.71 5.59
1.5 1.1 6.9 ATV312HU11M2 4.21 5.63 5.98
2 1.5 8 ATV312HU15M2 4.21 5.63 5.98
3 2.2 11 ATV312HU22M2 5.59 7.24 5.98
Supply Voltage: Three-phase 208…240 V [2]
0.25 0.18 1.5 ATV312H018M3 2.83 5.71 5.2
0.5 0.37 3.3 ATV312H037M3 2.83 5.71 5.2
0.75 0.55 3.7 ATV312H055M3 2.83 5.71 5.2
1 0.75 4.8 ATV312H075M3 2.83 5.71 5.2
1.5 1.1 6.9 ATV312HU11M3 4.13 5.63 5.2
2 1.5 8 ATV312HU15M3 4.13 5.63 5.2
3 2.2 11 ATV312HU22M3 4.21 5.63 5.98
4 3 13.7 ATV312HU30M3 5.59 7.24 5.98
5 4 17.5 ATV312HU40M3 5.59 7.24 5.98
7.5 5.5 27.5 ATV312HU55M3 7.09 9.13 6.77
10 7.5 33 ATV312HU75M3 7.09 9.13 6.77
15 11 54 ATV312HD11M3 9.64 12.99 7.56
20 15 66 ATV312HD15M3 9.64 12.99 7.56
HP kW Amps Drive Reference Dimensions (in.)
W H D
Supply Voltage: Three-phase 380...500 V [3]
0.5 0.37 1.5 ATV312H037N4 4.13 5.63 5.2
0.75 0.55 1.9 ATV312H055N4 4.13 5.63 5.2
1 0.75 2.3 ATV312H075N4 4.13 5.63 5.2
1.5 1.1 3 ATV312HU11N4 4.21 5.63 5.98
2 1.5 4.1 ATV312HU15N4 4.21 5.63 5.98
3 2.2 5.5 ATV312HU22N4 5.59 7.24 5.98
4 3 7.1 ATV312HU30N4 5.59 7.24 5.98
5 4 9.5 ATV312HU40N4 5.59 7.24 5.98
7.5 5.5 14.3 ATV312HU55N4 7.09 9.13 6.77
10 7.5 17 ATV312HU75N4 7.09 9.13 6.77
15 11 27.7 ATV312HD11N4 9.64 12.99 7.56
20 15 33 ATV312HD15N4 9.64 12.99 7.56
Supply Voltage: Three-phase 525...600 V [2]
1 0.75 1.7 ATV312H075S6 4.21 5.63 5.98
2 1.5 2.7 ATV312HU15S6 4.21 5.63 5.98
4 2.2 3.9 ATV312HU22S6 5.59 7.24 5.98
5 4 6.1 ATV312HU40S6 5.59 7.24 5.98
7.5 5.5 9 ATV312HU55S6 7.09 9.13 6.77
10 7.5 11 ATV312HU75S6 7.09 9.13 6.77
15 11 17 ATV312HD11S6 9.64 12.99 7.56
20 15 22 ATV312HD15S6 9.64 12.99 7.56
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
©
 2
01